Botticino Italian marbal SQFT  7,860.00  1,532,700.00 IGST @18%1  195.00  0.00

LOT NO - 10206 - REQUIRE FOR TOWER A - B - C FOYER AREA WORK

Tax Details:  1,532,700.00 Material Amount :

275,886.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES EIGHTEEN LAC EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX ONLY

1808586.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery IMMEDIATELY

Payment ADVANCE

FRIEGHT EX FACTORY - LOADING & UNLOADING EXTRA - PACKING EXTRA

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.